XX CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE EL CASAR

Finalizados (15)

Pto DOR
1 334
2 333
3 339
4 329
5 344
6 345
7 338
8 335
9 340

10 295
11 337
12 336
13 341
14 343
15 297

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
Neizan ALONSO PEREZ

lan OTERO MOVILLA

Alberto GARCIA LOPEZ

Isabel MONCAYO NIETO-MARQUE
Daniel SOTO CABALLERO
Hugo GUDINO RUIZ

Lucia DIAZ MARTIN

Adriana FLORES GARCIA

Erika LOPEZ CASTILLO

Hernan ALONSO CUERVO
Aryana Elena TRIF

Daniel SANCHEZ ENRIQUEZ
Iris BALANDIN JIMENEZ
Eleanor GODEAU

Marcos BERNABE FERNANDEZ

No Presentados (3)

Pto DOR

296
342
346

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
Yaiza SANZ MARTINEZ

Nicolas FERNANDEZ MALFEITO
Zoe ALFONSO LATORRE

21 Septiembre 2024
Alevin - Orden De Llegada

CAT.

ALV-M
ALV-M
ALV-M
ALV-F
ALV-M
ALV-M
ALV-F
ALV-F
ALV-F
ALV-M
ALV-F
ALV-M
ALV-F
ALV-F
ALV-M

CAT.

ALV-F
ALV-M
ALV-F

Pto

cAT TIEMPO'/km
0:03:49 3'03"
0:03:51 3'05"
0:03:55 3'08"
0:03:56 3'09"
0:04:02 3'14"
0:04:15 3'24"
0:04:18 3'26"
0:04:20 3'28"
0:04:32 3'38"
0:04:33 3'38"
0:04:39 3'43"
0:04:52 3'54"
0:04:54 3'55"
0:05:21 417"
0:05:32 4'26"

NN OO A WINO RS NWN -~

Pto
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Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

AZUQUECA

VG RUNNING

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO TORREJON DE ARD
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

C.A. VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE
SS.REYES-C.MENORCA

CLUB ATLETISMO QUIRON
INDIVIDUAL

E.D. SIGUENZA

CLUB ATLETISMO QUIRON
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB NATACION GUADALAJARA

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUENZA

LOCALIDAD
Azuqueca De Henares
Madrid

Alcobendas

Torrejon De Ardoz

El Casar

El Casar

Villanueva De La Tor
San Sebastian De Los
Guadalajara

Villalbilla

Siglienza

Fontanar

Hontanares De Eresm
El Casar

Cabanillas Del Campo

LOCALIDAD
El Casar
Guadalajara
Siglienza



